ULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIES
DULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIES
DULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIES
24V ROPE TRACK
24V
DC
ULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIES
DULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIES

(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) AXBXH
SIZE(MM)
25mm
29mm
115mm 25mm
29mm
115mm
Grille light 12 in 1 Flood light
Application:
hotels, office, conference room, museums, restaurants, etc.
Option:
Black/White
LI-12T Aluminum+PC 12W DC 24V >90 <3% Lens 222X25X29mm 24°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) AXBXH
SIZE(MM)
LI-12F Aluminum+PC 12W DC 24V >90 <3% PC Diffusion 222X25X29mm 110°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) AXBXH
SIZE(MM)
25mm
29mm
222mm 25mm
29mm
222mm
ULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIES
DULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIESGrille light 18 in 1 Flood light
Application:
hotels, office, conference room, museums, restaurants, etc.
Option:
Black/White
LI-18T Aluminum+PC 18W DC 24V >90 <3% Lens 330X25X29mm 24°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) AXBXH
SIZE(MM)
LI-18F Aluminum+PC 18W DC 24V >90 <3% PC Diffusion 330X25X29mm 110°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle

Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) CXH
SIZE(MM)
48mm
168mm
168mm
Solar eclipse Wall lamp
ULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIES
DULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIES
Adjustable Wall lamp Adjustable Wall lamp
Application:
hotels, office, conference room, museums, restaurants, etc.
Option:
Black/White
LI-DP-12F Aluminum+PC 12W DC 24V >90 <3% PC Diffusion 227X80X47mm 120°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) AXBXH
SIZE(MM)
LI-DP-18F Aluminum+PC 18W DC 24V >90 <3% PC Diffusion 335X80X47mm 120°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle

(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) CXH
SIZE(MM)
ULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIES
DULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIESFrosted Glass Ball Ball shaped track light
Application:
hotels, office, conference room, museums, restaurants, etc.
Option:
Black/White
Application:
hotels, office, conference room, museums, restaurants, etc.
Option:
Black/White
LI-B80 Aluminum+Glass 3W DC 24V >90 <3% Lens Φ80X115mm 80°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) CXH
SIZE(MM)
LI-Q80 Aluminum+PC 12W DC 24V >90 <3% Lens Φ80X148mm 24°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) CXH
SIZE(MM)
LI-BL150 Aluminum+Glass 6W DC 24V >90 <3% Glass Φ150mm 80°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) SIZE(MM)
150mm
Frosted Glass Ball
ULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIES
DULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIESSurface mounted spotlights Surface Floodlight spotlights
Application:
hotels, office, conference room, museums, restaurants, etc.
Option:
Black/White
LI-TD68 Aluminum+PC 6W DC 24V >90 <3% Lens Φ68X68mm 24°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) CXH
SIZE(MM)
LI-TDF68 Aluminum+PC 6W DC 24V >90 <3% PC Diffusion Φ68X68mm 60°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle

(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) AXBXH
SIZE(MM)
LI-ZD6F Aluminum+PC 6W DC 24V >90 <3% PC Diffusion 115X25X78mm 110°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) AXBXH
SIZE(MM)
Folding light 12 in 1 Floodlight Folding light
Application:
hotels, office, conference room, museums, restaurants, etc.
Option:
Black/White
LI-ZD12 Aluminum+PC 12W DC 24V >90 <3% Lens 222X25X78mm 24°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) AXBXH
SIZE(MM)
LI-ZD12F Aluminum+PC 12W DC 24V >90 <3% PC Diffusion 222X25X78mm 110°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) AXBXH
SIZE(MM)
ULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIES
DULTRA THIN LIGHT SERIESFolding light 18 in 1 Floodlight Folding light
Application:
hotels, office, conference room, museums, restaurants, etc.
Option:
Black/White
LI-ZD18 Aluminum+PC 18W DC 24V >90 <3% Lens 330X25X78mm 24°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) AXBXH
SIZE(MM)
LI-ZD18F Aluminum+PC 18W DC 24V >90 <3% PC diffusion 330X25X78mm 110°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle

(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) AXBXH
SIZE(MM)
LI-ZD6F-L33*2 Aluminum+PC 6Wx3 DC 24V >90 <3% PC diffusion+Lens 330X25X130mm 110°+24°x2
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle
(  ) AXBXH
SIZE(MM)
Cone shaped chandelier
Application:
hotels, office, conference room, museums, restaurants, etc.
Option:
Black/White
LI-MD90 Aluminum+PC 6W DC 24V >90 <3% Lens Φ90X72mm 24°
ITEM NO Material WATTAGE
(w)
Voltage
(V) CRI Flicker Free OpticAngle